
L'allenatore	nel	pallone	Skuespiller	Liste	(Cast)
Carlo	Ancelotti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-ancelotti-174614/movies
Zico https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/zico-47526/movies
Lino	Banfi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lino-banfi-434479/movies
Francesco	Graziani https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/francesco-graziani-355897/movies
Nils	Liedholm https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nils-liedholm-312633/movies
Roberto	Pruzzo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roberto-pruzzo-515901/movies
Andrea	Roncato https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrea-roncato-3616005/movies
Ennio	Antonelli https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ennio-antonelli-1343356/movies
Giancarlo	De	Sisti https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giancarlo-de-sisti-633667/movies
Gian	Piero	Galeazzi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gian-piero-galeazzi-509774/movies
Sergio	Martino https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-martino-983071/movies
Gigi	Sammarchi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gigi-sammarchi-3764111/movies
Licinia	Lentini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/licinia-lentini-3831999/movies
Giuliana	Calandra https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuliana-calandra-1041634/movies
Camillo	Milli https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/camillo-milli-3651544/movies
Aldo	Biscardi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aldo-biscardi-3609134/movies
Dino	Cassio https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dino-cassio-1226614/movies
Urs	Althaus https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/urs-althaus-121213/movies
Franco	Caracciolo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-caracciolo-3751198/movies
Odoacre	Chierico https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/odoacre-chierico-1614185/movies
Nando	Martellini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nando-martellini-3870118/movies
Luciano	Spinosi https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-spinosi-1337309/movies
Roberto	Scarnecchia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roberto-scarnecchia-3939159/movies
Gigi	e	Andrea https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gigi-e-andrea-3764122/movies
Oscar	Damiani https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/oscar-damiani-1072178/movies
Gino	Pagnani https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gino-pagnani-3764680/movies
Fabrizio	Maffei https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabrizio-maffei-3738065/movies
Sergio	Santarini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-santarini-3956279/movies
Stefania	Spugnini https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stefania-spugnini-3972320/movies
Carmine	Faraco https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carmine-faraco-3660364/movies
Stefano	Davanzati https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stefano-davanzati-3972455/movies
Giorgio	Martino https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giorgio-martino-3765580/movies
Luigi	Soldati https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luigi-soldati-3840167/movies
Antonio	Spinnato https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-spinnato-3620239/movies
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